TO: Hillsborough County Aviation Authority
Tampa International Airport
P. O. Box 22287
Tampa, FL 33622-2287

	NTS: That we,, as surety (hereinafter called
	ph County Aviation Authority in the sum of
	.00), well and truly to be made, the principal and
•	xecutors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and
severally, firmly by these presents.	
THE CONDITION OF	THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH THAT:
Whereas, the Principal desires to pro	ovide its financial responsibility for the payment of all fees and
·	erations at Tampa International Airport in accordance with
principal's Agreement with the Hillsborough (	County Aviation Authority.
under the Agreement with the Authority which International Airport, then this obligation shall as provided in the Agreement, otherwise to re	I shall pay or cause to be paid all fees and charges required it shall be obligated to pay as a result of operations at Tampa be void after the expiration of the term for security of payment emain in full force and effect.  The terminate this bond by sixty (60) days' written notice to the
	y Aviation Authority, Tampa International Airport, P. O. Box
22287, Tampa, Florida 33622.	, and the second
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Princip	al and Surety have executed this instrument on the day
	effective the day of,
(Seal)	PRINCIPAL
	By:
	Print Name: Title:
	Title
(Seal)	SURETY
	By: Print Name: Title: Address:
	Discussion

Bond Number\_\_\_\_\_